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To: US Immigration and Naruralization Service 
93/1 Wireless Road 

Diethelm Tower B, Room 114/1 
Bangkok 10330 Thailand 

From: Mr. Nguyen Anh 
RF116951695 IV 373695 

Dear Sirsl Madams, 

Ai Nghia, May 20 III 1999 

, 

First of all, I would like to extend my compliments to the INS District Office 111 

Bangkok and my sincere thanks to your letter dated November 5 Ih 1998. 

Through this letter, I would like to swear to the law of the USA and Viet Nam that our 

resettlement application case is completely true because of the following reasons: 

The time I were in service of the Southern Government unceasingly lasted from 

1965 to April 1915 

I was arrested by the Viet Nam communist army and prisoned from April 9th 1915 

to January 2nd 1981 

Our marital status as declared in om resettlement application and all concerned 

materials are completely true to the best of my knowledge. 

As your request, I would like to submit all original copies of my resttelement 

application case file and all those of the related materials available to the INS for 

reconsideration and acceptance. 

All the members of our family would be extemely grateful if our resettlement 

application is soon reconsidered and kindly accepted by the INS. 

We have been looking forward to SCtUIl receiving good news from the INS District 

Office in Bangkok 

Enclosure: 
The Certificate of Prision Release 

Certificate of the Interior Ministry 

Certificate of the Provincial Police 

Certificate from Mr Pham The Hicn in USA 

Certficate of Marriage 

Birth Certficates of our children concerned 

Sincerely yours, 

-- Nguyen Anh 
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Embassy of the United States of America 

Bangkok, Thailand 

05 NOV 1983 
Orderly Departure Program 

Date: 
----------~--------

Dear ODP applicant: 

--- -.--- - Your resettlement-application on file with the US Orderly Departure- Program (ODP) was denied by 
an officer of the US Immigration and Naturalization Service (INS) at an interview in Ho Chi Minh 
G~. ' 

This letter is to inform you that, because your application has been denied, it is no longer being.' 
handled by ODP. Your case file and all materials relating to your application have been transferred 
to the INS District Office in Bangkok, Thailand. 

All future correspondence relating to your application should be directed to the INS at the following 
address: 

US Immigration and Naturalization Service 
93/1 Wireless Road 

Diethlem Tower B, Room 11411 
Bangkok 10330 Thailand 

Enclosed are the original documents, if any, from your case file. Photocopies have been retained for 
the record. . 

Sincerely yours, 

Dewey Pendergrass 
Director and Chief Consul 
US Orderly Departure Program 

OOP-11 (10198) 
Denied Case Transfer 
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Bangkok. Thailand 
Chlldng Trinh Ra Di C6 Tr~t Tt! 

Ngay: ______________ _ 

Gtii dlldng ddn ODP: 

Ddn xin djnh cll cua DnglBa co trong h~ sd vdi Chlldng Trinh Ra Di C6 Tr~t Tt! Hoa 
Ky (ODP) da bi mQt vien chttc cua Sd Di Tru va Nh~p Tich Hoa Ky (INS) ttl ch6i 
trong bu6i ph6ng van d Thanh pho H~ Chi Minh .. 

Thll nay xin bao cho Dng/Ba bi~t rAng vi ddn xin cua Dng/Ba da bi ttl choi, nen 
ODP khong con phl;l trach vic}c ct1u xet nita. H~ sd va tat ca cac giay til lien quan 
d~n ddn xin cua ang/Ba da dllc;1c chuy~n cho Van phong Dia h~t INS t~i Bangkok, 
Thailand. 

Tat ca nhling thll ttl trong tlldng fai lien quan d~n ddn xin cua Dng/Ba phcii dllgc 
gti'i th<ing d~n INS theo dia chi sau day: 

US Immigration and Naturalization Service 
93/1 Wireless Road 

Diethlem Tower B, Room 11411 
Bangkok 10330 Thailand 

Dinh kern la cac giay til ban chinh, n~u c6, ttl h~ sd cua 6ng/Ba. Cac ban sao da 
dti<jc ltiu vao h~ sd. 

Tran trqng kinh chao Dng/Ba 

Dewey Pendergrass 
Giarn Doc va Tnidng Lanh Sri 
Chlldng Trinh Ra Di C6 Tr~t Tt! Hoa Ky 

ODP·71 VN (10198) 
Denied Case Transfer 
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